ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS
2021/2022
REDEXPERT The online platform of Würth Elektronik to select
electronic and electromechanical components.
• Ability to compare inductance/current
and temperature rise/DC current using
interactive measurement curves

 MONO-COLOR CHIP LED WATERCLEAR
0603 Advance
Order Code Emitting Color λPeak typ.
(nm)
λDom typ.
(nm)
IV typ.
(mcd)
VF typ.
(V)
2θ50% typ.
(°)
150060SS75003 Super Red ■ 645 630 320 1.9
140
150060RS75003 Red ■ 630 625 530 2
150060AS75003 Amber ■ 610 605 350 2
150060YS75003 Yellow ■ 595 590 550 2
150060VS75003 Bright Green ■ 572 570 100 2
150060GS75003 Green ■ 515 525 1600 3.2
150060BS75003 Blue ■ 465 470 350 3.2
λPeak typ.: Peak Wavelength [typ.]; λDom typ.: Dominant Wavelength [typ.]; IV typ.: Luminous Intensity [typ.]; VF typ.: Forward Voltage [typ.];
2θ50% typ.: Viewing Angle Phi 0° [typ.]
Check the complete series: